SPARE PARTS BOOK

MDH

07/12/2020

DSIMDNELLI

The coffee machines you



¥ siMmoNELLF

The coffee machines you can trust.

TOl GRINDER BODY
CORPO MACINADOSATORE

TO2 GRINDER ENGINE+BASE
MOTORE+BASE MACINADOSATORE

» LEGEND :

THE CODES WRITTEN IN BOLD REFER TO THE COMPONENTS
EMPLOYED CURRENTLY.

THE CODES USED BEFORE ARE WRITTEN IN CORSIVE WITH INDICATED,
ON THE SIDE, THE END OF VALIDITY DATE.

EXAMPLE:
03007537 - 01/09/2007
03001531



CORPO MACINADOSATORE

GRINDER BODY

00000175
15800219

15070072
00000089

15800218
00000175

05002156

15800200
15800201

15800223

O
e 15800204
U 15800203
Nd 15800205
s> 15800206*
J
///////,15800222
15800207* 00000113
15800217
15800045
00000113
15800216
15800226
15030109

00000011
00000113

15800214

15800215
15800225

00000089 *Specify color
Specificare colore

T.01

MDH




CORPO MACINADOSATORE

GRINDER BODY

COD. DESCRIPTION DESCRIZIONE VAL.
00000011 S/S KNURLED WASHER M4 UNI8842/A RONDELLA INOX M4 ZIGRINATA UNI8842/A
00000089 S/S CROSSHEAD CAP SCREW M4x12 DIN7985 VITE INOX M4X12 TC TCR DIN7985
00000113 S/S CROS SHEAD CAP SCREW M4x6 7985 VITE INOX M4X6 TC T.CR. 7985
00000175 S/S CROSS HEAD CAP SCREW M4X10 VITE INOX M4X10 TC TCR
05002156 LABEL NUOVA SIMONELLI PRONTOBAR L100 ETICHETTA "NUOVA SIMONELLI" PRONTOBAR L=100
15030109 S/S SCREW M3x6 TSP TCR 6060.0092 VITE INOX M3X6 TSP TCR 6060.0092
15070072 S/S SCREW M4x20 ROUND HEAD 6060.0146 VITE INOX M4X20 TESTA X SVAS. BOMBATA 6060.0146
15800045 BURR PAIR D50 3 HOLES POWER COPPIA MACINE D50 3 FORI POWER
15800200 COMPLETE HOPPER MDH 0640.1000M CAMPANA COMPLETA MDH 0640.1000M
15800201 HOPPER COVER MDH 0640.0050 COPERCHIO CAMPANA MDH 0640.0050
15800202 HOPPER TAB MDH 5101.0025 LINGUETTA CAMPANA MDH 5101.0025
15800203 GRINDING REGULATOR KNOB MDH 0640.0004-ANB POMELLO REG. MACINATURA MDH 0640.0004-ANB
15800204 GRINDING KNOB LABEL ETICHETTA POMELLO MACINATURA
15800205 HANDLE GASKET MIGNON 2311.0029 GUARNIZIONE POMELLO MIGNON 2311.0029
15800206.B COVER MDH WHITE COPERCHIO MDH BIANCO
15800206.NO COVER MDH MATT BLACK COPERCHIO MDH NERO OPACO
15800206.R COVER MDH RED COPERCHIO MDH ROSSO
15800207.B BODY MDH WHITE CORPO MDH BIANCO
15800207.NO BODY MDH MATT BLACK CORPO MDH NERO OPACO
15800207.R BODY MDH RED CORPO MDH ROSSO
15800214 MIGNON FILTER HOLDER PLUG 2311.0023 TASSELLO PORTAFILTRO MIGNON 2311.0023
15800215 COFFEE CHUTE GROUP MIGNON NV 4122311.3000 GRUPPO SCIVOLO CAFFE' MIGNON NV 4122311.3000
15800216 FORK LOCKING PLATE MDH 0640.0081 PIASTRA BLOCC. FORCELLA MDH 0640.0081
15800217 FRONT PANEL SUPPORT MDH 0640.0083 SUPPORTO FRONTALINO MDH 0640.0083
15800218 HOPPER GASKET MIGNON 2311.0035 GUARNIZIONE CAMPANA MIGNON 2311.0035
15800219 ANTIVIBRATION D15xH10xL10 M4 M/F SH.60 6040.0088 ANTIVIBRANTE D15XH10XL10 M4 M/F SH.60 6040.0088
15800222 SUPERIOR BURR HOLDER ME D.50 2311.0005 PORTAMACINE SUPERIORE ME D.50 2311.0005
15800223 S/S SCREW M3x6 TCT(-) CUTTING HEAD 6060.0028 VITE INOX M3X6 TCT(-) TESTA TAGLIO 6060.0028 FISS. MA
15800225 S/S SCREW X M4x30 HEAD GDS - COUNTERSUNK VITE INOX M4X30 TESTA GDS X SVAS. 6060.0065
15800226 SCREW AQ M3x12 TC T.CR GALV 6060.0056 VITE AQ M3X12 TC T.CR ZINC 6060.0056




MOTORE+BASE MACINADOSATORE
GRINDER ENGINE+BASE

15800212 220V

15800213 110V
T 7?\\¥415800223
15800056

[ 15800211

15800045

15800035 220V
15050003 110V

15800044 15800224

N
00000104 \\4715030215

00000003

00000054

f 00000089
15800220 220V
15800221 110V

05080038

15800208.C

15800227
00300017

0q

15070068

15070069

T.02

MDH




GRINDER ENGINE+BASE

MOTORE+BASE MACINADOSATORE

COD. DESCRIPTION DESCRIZIONE VAL.
00000003 NUT AQ M5 5588 DADO AQ M5 5588
00000054 GALV HIGH NUT M4 DADO AQ M4 ALTO ZINCATO
00000089 S/S CROSSHEAD CAP SCREW M4x12 DIN7985 VITE INOX M4X12 TC TCR DIN7985
00000104 S/S CROSSHEAD COUNTERSUNK SCREW M4x10 DIN965 | VITE INOX M4X10 TSP TCR DIN965
00300017 S/S SELF-LOCKING NUT M4 LOW DIN 982 DADO AUTOBLOC INOX M4 BASSO DIN985
05080038 MACHINE FOOT 21.5xh11 BLACK PIEDINO MACCHINA 21,5XH11 NERO
15030215 EYELET CABLE 4.2 30cm GROUND CAV21 CAVO OCCHIELLO 4.2 30CM TERRA CAV21
15050003 CAPACITOR 20microf 115V CONDENS. 20MICROF 115V
15070068 BRACKET LOCKING FORK STAFFA BLOCCAGGIO FORCELLA
15070069 ADJUSTABLE FILTER HOLDER FORK FORCELLA PORTAFILTRO REGOLABILE
15070072 S/S SCREW M4x20 ROUND HEAD 6060.0146 VITE INOX M4X20 TESTA X SVAS. BOMBATA 6060.0146
15800035 CAPACITOR MCF 230V 8MICROF CONDENSATORE MCF 220/MON 1013.0008 8MICROF
15800044 MACHINE HOLDER INF. 50mm 3 HOLES 2310.0014 PORTAMACINE INF. 50mm 3 FORI 2310.0014
15800045 BURR PAIR D50 3 HOLES POWER COPPIA MACINE D50 3 FORI POWER
15800056 SELECTOR BUTTON T/MT MCI 2310.0032 PULSANTE SELETTORE T/MT MCI 2310.0032
15800208.C CHROME FRONT PANEL MDH 0640.0020v1911-951 FRONTALINO MDH CROMO 0640.0020V1911-951
15800209 BASE MDH 0640.0002 BASE MDH 0640.0002
15800210 TIME REGULATION KNOB 2311.0033 POMELLO REGOLAZIONE TIME 2311.0033
15800211 POWER /BUTTON GASKET 2311.0129 GUARNIZIONE POTENZA/PULSANTE 2311.0129
15800212 BOARD MDH 220V 2311.0220 SCHEDA MDH 220V 2311.0220
15800213 BOARD MDH 110V 2311.0110 SCHEDA MDH 110V 2311.0110
15800220 COMPLETE ENGINE MDH 220V MOTORE COMPLETO MDH 220V
15800221 COMPLETE ENGINE MDH 110V MOTORE COMPLETO MDH 110V
15800223 S/S SCREW M3x6 TCT(-) CUTTING HEAD 6060.0028 VITE INOX M3X6 TCT(-) TESTA TAGLIO 6060.0028 FISS. MA
15800224 NUT MCF 2531.0003 CHIOCCIOLA MCF 2531.0003
15800227 KIT MICRO (1000.0009 + CAV73 +6062.0018-0009) KIT MICRO (1000.0009 + CAV73 +6062.0018-0009) 2311.010(




www.nuovasimonelli.it

07/2/2020

V.2

Simonelli Group

Via E. Betti, 1

62020 Belforte del Chienti
Macerata - Italy

T+39 07339501
info@simonelligroup.it
www.nuovasimonelli.it

Nuova Simonelli Asia Pacific
61 Kaki Bukit Ave 1

#02-24 Shun Li Industrial Park
Singapore 417943

T +65 68410985

Nuova Distribution Usa
6940 Salashan Pkwy, Bldg, A
Ferndale, WA 98248

T+1 3603662226
info@simonelliusa.com
www.simonelliusa.com

Nuova Distribution France
Hexapole - Actipole - Bat 5
Rue Maurice Herzog

73420 Viviers Du Lac

T +33 (0) 967894852

www.nuovasimonelliasiapacific.com info@nuovadistribution.fr

X sSIMONELLI

The coffee machines you can trust.



